E1000 Series
Stock-No.
493-005
492-995
492-991
493-011
514-2834
514-2862

MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC - HMIs

Mitsubishi Electric

Human-Machine Interfaces (HMIs)
E1000/ GOT1000 / GOT2000 - Series

Mitsubishi MPN
E1032
E1041
E1043
E1063
E1071
E1101

GOT1000 Series

Stock-No.
272-381
272-347
272-343
493-017
492-979
272-280
272-274
781-6880
781-6883
781-6874
781-6877

Mitsubishi MPN
GT1020-LBD
GT1020-LBD2
GT1020-LBL
GT1030-HBD
GT1030-HBD2
GT1150-QLBD
GT1155-QSBD
GT1265-VNBA
GT1275-VNBA
GT1450-QLBDE
GT1455-QTBDE

GOT2000 Series

Stock-No.
828-0529
828-0510
860-9504
860-9507
901-6209
901-6203
828-0516
828-0504
828-0513
828-0500
828-0507

Mitsubishi MPN
GS2107-WTBD
GS2110-WTBD
GT2103-PMBD
GT2103-PMBDS
GT2103-PMBLS
GT2104-RTBD
GT2708-STBD
GT2710-STBD
GT2710-VTBD
GT2712-STWD
GT2715-STBD

Size

5.7in
3.5in
3.5in
5.7in
6.5in
10in

Size
3.7in
3.7in
3.7in
45in
45in
5.7in
5.7in
8.4in
10.4in
5.7in
5.7in

Size
7in
10in
3.8in
3.8in
3.8in
4.3in
8.4in
104 in
104 in
12.1in
15in

Display
Colour
Colour

Grey
Monochrome
Colour
Colour

Display
Monochrome
Monochrome
Monochrome
Monochrome
Monochrome
Monochrome
Colour
Colour
Colour
Monochrome
Colour

Display
Colour
Colour
Monochrome
Monochrome
Monochrome
Colour
Colour
Colour
Colour
Colour
Colour

Resolution

320 x 240 pixels
320 x 240 pixels
320 x 240 pixels
320 x 240 pixels
640 x 480 pixels
800 x 600 pixels

Resolution

160 x 64 pixels
160 x 64 pixels
160 x 64 pixels
288 x 96 pixels
288 x 96 pixels
320 x 240 pixels
320 x 240 pixels
640 x 480 pixels
640 x 480 pixels
320 x 240 pixels
320 x 240 pixels

Resolution

800 x 480 pixels
800 x 480 pixels
320 x 128 pixels
320 x 128 pixels
320 x 128 pixels
480 x 272 pixels
800 x 600 pixels
800 x 600 pixels
640 x 480 pixels
800 x 600 pixels
800 x 600 pixels
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Series
E10
E10
E10
E10
E10
Ell

Series
GT10
GT10
GT10
GT10
GT10
GT11
GT11
GT12
GT12
GT14
GT14

Series
GS21
GS21
GT21
GT21
GT21
GT21
GT27
GT27
GT27
GT27
GT27
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